Rule 4.34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For official use

LT 1]

Company Number

06833869 |

Insert full name of |CPC Environmental Limited
company

Insert full names and
addresses

Of  Augusta Kent Limited
32-33 Watling Street
Canterbury
Kent
CT1 2AN

Andrew James Hawksworth

the Liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company's affairs as at

0 April 2015

we M

Date 10 April 2015

Presenter's mame, Andrew Hawksworth
address and

reference Augusta Kent Limited

(fany} 32.33 Watling Street

Canterbury, Kent CT1 2AN

Tel 01227 643049

SATURDAY

BN

COMPANIES HOUSE




Statement of affairs

Name

CPC Environmental Limited

() Insertname and Statement as to the affarrs of (3} CPC Environmental Limited, Regus House, Victory Way, Admirals
address  Park, Dartford, Kent DA2 6QD

(b} Insert date on (b) 10 Apnil 2015

Statement of Truth

| cerufy that the information stated in this statement of affairs marked A, Al, B and C are true to my
knowledge, information and belief a complete statement of CPC Environmental Limited as at 10 April
2015 (being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up)

Full name Peter Minett
23 Vancouver Road
Eastbourne
East Sussex
BN23 5BF

/’"’) .
< = —— ~

Signed —

Dated i - W -~ 10‘?




' Appendix A

Insolvency Act 1986
CPC Environmental Limited
Estimated Statement of Affairs as at 10 April 2015

A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
ASSETS

Assets subject to fixed charge

None 0 0

Assets subject to floating charge

None 0 0

Uncharged assets

Goodwill il Uncertain
Former Directors' Loan Account 15,394 15,394
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 15,394 15,394

o ——_ '
k — —
Signature T e === __ _. ____  Dated 1O - 4 - 2018




Insolvency Act 1986

CPC Environmental Limited

Estimated Statements of Affairs as at 10 April 2015

Appendix A1

Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated
Realisable Values

Notes i

L

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(carried forward from page A)

Preferential creditors
Employee clarms

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors
Estimated prescribed part of net property where apphcable {to carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge creditors

Debts secured floating charge

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges
Estimated prescribed part of net property wehere applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims

(excluding any shortfal! to floating charge holders)

Employee claims

HM Revenue & Customs

Connected Party Loan

Trade ¢creditors

Estrmated deficiecny/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiencylsurplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up share capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Signature

15,394

15,394

15,394

15,394

(9.128)
(6.349)
(17,584}

15,394

(17,667)

(150)

(17,647)

(17,817)

Dated '@ - —+ — 20\S




S\oT-+ - Ol /ZQ

r6'090'€E

£2097
05 8¥E'9
OF 0S¢
0F £5£°T
Fo¥LE'D
00 00001
PTEET|
Sk O¥L
00 09¢
BT /9E'T
0T LT
OF 6+8'|
(»

unouny

g xipuaddy

ad9 va
AaH9 ¥INE
YT #Ad
ZZ\| 863N
avs 049
oz 9va
dd| 6NL
aH6 8SS
N9 ¥1vd
HdS #iINL
ST £15S
SQE #1SS

WY
XISSNG I5E]

soue
au4) uodn asedmap

sy
LY
X553
WY
WY
X553
%3553

paieq

piopeQ
auJnoqisey
[oodyeg
uoluzquoT
L6667 X049 Od
yaeayLajxag
sd8pliquo |
puejs| £aaueDy
dnapig

P1OR0O
uop|iseg

pug(s) Aaaued)

g T R————
L] N\ S —
Aepp A01DIA “jded S[eJipy ‘asnop snday
Aeg Asuanay ‘DPEUNLICI] BY | ‘BUBIUO}
Aepp uosuyof Awy Juiog AUINgaJoys “1No7) JapEeD) |
MBI B4 UoIUag wun Builpuey swien) A3uaajosu|
LENIS uopAodD) saALRS |7

BUET UouuED) §
pEOY Weyusq 7
PEOY WEL T] |

25T [RLIASNPUJ §[|1)y] NG
153 pu| sI93|pIRYD)

peoy Asjumo] |
U un

ISNOH GSI
‘asnopy e8au)

322035 43iH o9
‘PEOY PiEIINOTy‘auenbg jaqoN ¢

‘peoy poomuny 73| paep

ssauppy

—= . L
.

aanjeudig

sje3o

sn3ay

N2 uRH

safed umoj

(LvAAVYd) swoisn) g anuaasy K
(1) swoisnyy g anuasay WH
3ueg 1SaMmIEN

PY] swalsAs waiwaBeuey Jiy

P17 sa1enossy [

$1940)

P37 siueydualy suapjing p4opQ
592UA43 sisdjeuy sO153qSY Sadodg

Sov

aweN

SYO.LIQIYUD 40 1SI7 - QALIWIT TVLNIWNOYIANT DdD




T LI9T - 4 - Ol g T - e el

..%
I.f'
~4 = o

0S| e3o )
05| 495 £ZNG  X9ssng 3se] auanoqise] PeOY J3ANODUEA £7 N2 4213¢
(»

junowy SSalppy wienN

9 xipuaddy SHIATOHIUVHS AYVYNIQHO 40 LSI7 - A LIWIT TVLINIWNONIANG 2dD




